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200 85. 8

199 85.5

198 85.3

197 85.0

196 84.7

195 84. 4

194 84. 1

193 83.8

192 83.5 1 2
191 83.2 3 1
190 82.9

189 82.6

188 82.3

187 82.0 4 4
186 81.7 8 3
185 81.4 11 6
184 81.1 17 1
183 80.8 18 2
182 80.5 20 5
181 80. 2 25 1
180 79.9 26 6
179 79.6 32 4
178 79.3 36 7
177 79.0 43 12
176 78.7 55 10
175 78. 4 65 10
174 78.1 75 12
173 77.8 817 8
172 77.5 95 20
171 17.2 115 22
170 76.9 137 31
169 76.6 168 18
168 76. 4 186 31
167 76.1 2117 217
166 75. 8 244 28
165 75.5 272 36
164 75.2 308 36
163 74.9 344 32
162 T4.6 376 34
161 74.3 410 54
160 74.0 464 49
159 73.7 513 41
158 73. 4 554 66
157 73.1 620 67
156 72.8 687 57
155 72.5 744 71
154 72.2 815 88
153 71.9 903 82
152 71.6 985 88
151 71.3 1073 817

R | FEME| B & #
150 71.0 1160 97
149 70.7 12567 129
148 70. 4 1386 102
147 70.1 1488 130
146 69.8 1618 113
145 69.5 1731 134
144 69.2 1865 138
143 68.9 2003 115
142 68.6 2118 149
141 68.3 2267 148
140 68.0 2415 170
139 67.7 2585 167
138 67.4 2742 166
137 67.2 2898 141
136 66.9 3039 199
135 66. 6 3238 193
134 66.3 3431 2056
133 66.0 3636 208
132 65.7 3844 212
131 65. 4 4056 223
130 65. 1 4279 2156
129 64.8 4494 213
128 64.5 4707 241
127 64.2 4948 210
126 63.9 5218 243
125 63.6 5461 303
124 63.3 5764 286
123 63.0 6050 258
122 62.7 6308 283
121 62. 4 6591 276
120 62.1 6867 303
119 61.8 7170 261
118 61.5 7431 280
117 61.2 7711 323
116 60.9 8034 328
115 60.6 8362 313
114 60.3 8675 336
113 60.0 9011 329
112 59.7 9340 320
111 59. 4 9660 314
110 59. 1 9974 3563
109 58.8 10327 343
108 58.5 10670 365
107 58.2 11025 384
106 58.0 11409 398
105 57.17 11807 394
104 57. 4 12201 339
103 57. 1 12540 3756
102 56.8 12915 385
101 56.5 13300 399

BR | REME| B & A B
100 56.2 13699 397
99 55.9 14096 426
98 55.6 14522 392
97 55.3 14914 401
96 55.0 156315 402
95 54.7 15717 439
94 54.4 16156 438
93 54 .1 16594 4317
92 53.8 17031 446
91 53.5 17477 424
90 53.2 17901 455
89 52.9 183566 416
88 52.6 18772 436
87 52.3 19208 421
86 52.0 19629 465
85 51.7 20094 465
84 51.4 20559 464
83 51.1 21023 4617
82 50.8 21490 4617
81 50.5 21957 5623
80 50.2 22480 493
79 49.9 22973 492
78 49.6 23465 492
117 49 .3 23957 483
76 49 .1 24440 513
75 48.8 24953 489
74 48.5 25442 492
73 48 .2 25934 518
72 47.9 26452 502
71 47.6 26954 624
70 47.3 27478 514
69 47.0 27992 657
68 46 .17 28549 546
67 46 .4 29095 6217
66 46 .1 29622 532
65 45.8 30154 538
64 45.5 30692 6217
63 45.2 31219 537
62 44.9 31756 547
61 44.6 32303 609
60 44.3 32912 667
59 44.0 33479 682
58 43.7 34061 542
57 43 .4 34603 657
56 43 .1 35160 571
55 42.8 35731 563
54 42.5 36294 581
53 42.2 36875 56717
52 41.9 37452 594
51 41.6 38046 571

BR | REME| B #
50 41.3 38617 563
49 41.0 39180 540
48 40.7 39720 599
47 40. 4 40319 5677
46 40. 1 40896 571
45 39.9 41467 664
44 39.6 42031 542
43 39.3 42573 622
42 39.0 43095 539
41 38.17 43634 625
40 38. 4 44159 491
39 38.1 44650 461
38 37.8 45111 517
37 37.5 45628 437
36 37.2 46065 471
35 36.9 46536 377
34 36.6 46913 406
33 36.3 47319 348
32 36.0 47667 346
31 35.7 48013 292
30 35. 4 48305 253
29 35 .1 48558 254
28 34.8 48812 188
27 34.5 49000 209
26 34.2 49209 175
25 33.9 49384 175
24 33.6 49559 140
23 33.3 49699 113
22 33.0 49812 90
21 32.17 49902 117
20 32. 4 49979 88
19 32.1 50067 52
18 31.8 50119 34
17 31.56 50153 41
16 31.2 50194 33
15 30.9 50227 26
14 30.7 50253 20
13 30.4 50273 14
12 30.1 50287 11
11 29.8 502938 13
10 29.5 50311 7

9 29.2 50318 10
8 28.9 50328 7
7 28.6 50335 6
6 28.3 50341 4
5 28.0 50345 1
4 27.1 50346 2
3 27. 4 50348 1
2 27.1 50349 1
1 26.8

0 26.5 50350 18




